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Classificacio Serie S4

Club
Penedes

Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Sweetrade
ABCS2015
Joventut Al -Vici
Penedés

Comarcal

Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Penedes

Nou

Team llerdense

Nou
Joventut Al -Vici

Team llerdense

Parella
Diego Pefia / Pere Sadurni

Artur Colomer / Carlos
Dominguez / Boang Peng

Pedro Jiménez / José Manuel

Rubio
Andrés Sanz / Rubén Sanz
Antonio Ruiz / Oscar Coll

Jordi Tubella / Xavier Taribo

Oliver Cayuela / Amaro Cayuela

Javier Hernandez / Daniel
Comerma

Joel Marin / Victor Hurtado

Dorian Algernon Pérez /
Jovanny Marin

Florentino Garcia / Vicens
Ventura

Robert Ouro / Laia Ouro

Francisco Gordillo / Alfonso
Gordillo

Andrés Gullon / Aina Gullon
Matias Lamana

Salvador Porras / Francisco
Javier Botero

Categori
Primera

Primera

Primera

Primera
Segona
Primera
Segona

Tercera

Primera

Tercera

Tercera

Segona

Tercera

Segona
Primera

Tercera

P1
439

380

397

395

338

347

353

401

360

304

333

315

275

231
237

171

P2
351

391

360

389

402

351

299

378

264

304

283

237

341

240
192

166

P3
429

330

341

344

332

365

412

346

278

342

294

300

287

239
183

158

diumenge, 23 mar¢ de 2025

P4 P5 P6 Total
386 356 376 2337
400 432 387 2320
457 393 366 2314
389 365 333 2215
380 360 386 2198
334 332 394 2123
393 331 332 2120
316 313 326 2080
319 277 329 1827
281 296 297 1824
319 260 333 1822
315 276 300 1743
317 286 231 1737
232 191 295 1428
207 192 225 1236
210 205 194 1104
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